
WOMENS 123.0 RESULTS

Womens 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Karli Krier Oakley High School 122.3 135.0 10

2 Monica Jordan Ness City Eagles 122.4 130.0 8

3 Layla Kisner SWH 121.6 120.0 6

4 Michelle Gallegos Wichita County 120.0 110.0 4

5 Kaylee Velazquez Liberal High School 122.0 105.0 2

6 Elaina Weeks Dighton High School 118.0 95.0 1

7 Charity Powell Meade High School 120.5 95.0 0

8 Alea Diaz Liberal High School 122.0 95.0 0

9 Jennifer Lamas SWH 122.8 95.0 0

10 Amy Fedelin Hugoton 122.0 90.0 0

11 Kimmy Martinez Wichita County 122.8 90.0 0

12 Adamaris Lopez Liberal High School 116.0 85.0 0

13 Katy Weeks Dighton High School 118.0 85.0 0

14 Hailey Saucedo SWH 121.2 85.0 0

15 Kenzie  Toole Stanton County Trojans 115.0 70.0 0

16 Joselyn Ocampo Stanton County Trojans 120.0 70.0 0

Womens 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Michelle Gallegos Wichita County 120.0 250.0 10

2 Monica Jordan Ness City Eagles 122.4 245.0 8

3 Karli Krier Oakley High School 122.3 230.0 6

4 Alea Diaz Liberal High School 122.0 200.0 4

5 Charity Powell Meade High School 120.5 195.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Kaylee Velazquez Liberal High School 122.0 195.0 1

7 Katy Weeks Dighton High School 118.0 180.0 0

8 Layla Kisner SWH 121.6 175.0 0

9 Kimmy Martinez Wichita County 122.8 175.0 0

10 Jennifer Lamas SWH 122.8 170.0 0

11 Kenzie  Toole Stanton County Trojans 115.0 165.0 0

12 Adamaris Lopez Liberal High School 116.0 165.0 0

13 Amy Fedelin Hugoton 122.0 165.0 0

14 Hailey Saucedo SWH 121.2 155.0 0

15 Joselyn Ocampo Stanton County Trojans 120.0 130.0 0

16 Elaina Weeks Dighton High School 118.0 0 0

Womens 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Michelle Gallegos Wichita County 120.0 165.0 10

2 Monica Jordan Ness City Eagles 122.4 145.0 8

3 Layla Kisner SWH 121.6 140.0 6

4 Karli Krier Oakley High School 122.3 140.0 4

5 Katy Weeks Dighton High School 118.0 135.0 2

6 Charity Powell Meade High School 120.5 135.0 1

7 Hailey Saucedo SWH 121.2 105.0 0

8 Alea Diaz Liberal High School 122.0 105.0 0

9 Jennifer Lamas SWH 122.8 100.0 0

10 Adamaris Lopez Liberal High School 116.0 95.0 0

11 Kimmy Martinez Wichita County 122.8 95.0 0

12 Kaylee Velazquez Liberal High School 122.0 90.0 0

13 Kenzie  Toole Stanton County Trojans 115.0 80.0 0

14 Amy Fedelin Hugoton 122.0 75.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Joselyn Ocampo Stanton County Trojans 120.0 65.0 0

16 Elaina Weeks Dighton High School 118.0 0 0

Womens 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Michelle Gallegos Wichita County 120.0 525.0 10

2 Monica Jordan Ness City Eagles 122.4 520.0 8

3 Karli Krier Oakley High School 122.3 505.0 6

4 Layla Kisner SWH 121.6 435.0 4

5 Charity Powell Meade High School 120.5 425.0 2

6 Katy Weeks Dighton High School 118.0 400.0 1

7 Alea Diaz Liberal High School 122.0 400.0 0

8 Kaylee Velazquez Liberal High School 122.0 390.0 0

9 Jennifer Lamas SWH 122.8 365.0 0

10 Kimmy Martinez Wichita County 122.8 360.0 0

11 Adamaris Lopez Liberal High School 116.0 345.0 0

12 Hailey Saucedo SWH 121.2 345.0 0

13 Amy Fedelin Hugoton 122.0 330.0 0

14 Kenzie  Toole Stanton County Trojans 115.0 315.0 0

15 Joselyn Ocampo Stanton County Trojans 120.0 265.0 0

16 Elaina Weeks Dighton High School 118.0 95.0 0


